9:40 am Sun 19 May, 24

Boys KJH Golf Practice

Date Start End Event Name Location

Mon 08/06/2018 9:00 am 10:30 am KJH Boys Golf Practice Southwest Golf Ranch
Wed 08/08/2018 9:00 am 10:30 am KJH Boys Golf Practice Southwest Golf Ranch
Tue 08/14/2018 3:00 pm 4:15 pm KJH Boys Golf Practice Southwest Golf Ranch
Thu 08/16/2018 3:00 pm 4:15 pm KJH Boys Golf Practice Southwest Golf Ranch
Wed 08/22/2018 3:00 pm 4:15 pm KJH Boys Golf Practice Southwest Golf Ranch
Mon 08/27/2018 3:00 pm 4:15 pm KJH Boys Golf Practice Southwest Golf Ranch
Wed 08/29/2018 3:00 pm 4:15 pm KJH Boys Golf Practice Southwest Golf Ranch
Tue 09/04/2018 3:00 pm 4:15 pm KJH Boys Golf Practice Southwest Golf Ranch
Wed 09/05/2018 3:00 pm 4:15 pm KJH Boys Golf Practice Southwest Golf Ranch
Tue 09/11/2018 3:00 pm 4:15 pm KJH Boys Golf Practice Southwest Golf Ranch
Mon 09/17/2018 3:00 pm 4:15 pm KJH Boys Golf Practice Southwest Golf Ranch
Wed 09/19/2018 3:00 pm 4:15 pm KJH Boys Golf Practice Southwest Golf Ranch




